Sl Description of Goods AmountperRateNet Wt.QtlPackingBags

No.

1 CATTLE FEED 81,600.00BAG1,360.0030.00 QTL5060

Sd

Total ₹ 81,600.0030.00 QTL

Prev Bal  : 81,600.00
Bill  Amt  : 81,600.00
Total Bal : 1,63,200.00

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E

INR Eighty One Thousand Six Hundred Only

Taxable
Value

81,600.00
Total: 81,600.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL

Declaration
ONCE PAYMENT IS DONE PLEASE INFORM TO THE 
METIONED NUMBER: 9826121131

Company’s Bank Details :
A/c Holder’s Name : NARAYAN UDYOG
Bank Name : S B I OD Acc 11056023078
A/c No. : 11056023078